ChipGuard® MLC Series - ESD Protectors
*RoH
S an
d
AEC-Q200
 COMPLIA
NT Features
■ AEC-Q200 compliant

(0.024 ± 0.0012)
CGA0603MLC
How to Order
CG A 0n0n MLC - nn x
ChipGuard®
Product Designator
Automotive Series
Package Option
 0402 = 0402 Package
 0603 = 0603 Package
Multilayer Series Designator
Maximum DC Working Voltage
 05 =    5 V
 12 =  12 V
 24 =  24 V
Tape & Reel Packaging
 E =   5,000 pcs. per reel (0603 Package)
 G = 10,000 pcs. per reel (0402 Package)
REV. E 07/20
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com